panduit.com
PanZone® Wall Mount Cabinet
S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
SPECIFICATIONS
Hinged wall mount cabinet shall be constructed from steel and
capable of managing 9, 12, 18, or 26 rack units of active and
passive networking equipment. The cabinet shall have hinged
doors on front and back for complete access to networking
equipment. The cabinet shall have removable and locking side
panels. Cabinet shall allow use of standard length patch cords
and have capabilities for managing all patch cord slack without
blocking ventilation openings or vertical pathways. Cabinet
shall be engineered to allow proper climate control for use with
various networking equipment including Power over Ethernet
(PoE) switches and Uninterrupted Power Supplies (UPS).
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Attributes:
Part Number
No. of
Rack Units
Height
in. (mm)
Width
in. (mm)
Load Rating
lbs.*
PZWMC9W 9 18.5 (471) 25.0 (635) 175
PZWMC12^  12 23.8 (605) 25.0 (635) 250
PZWMC1230^ 12 23.8 (605) 25.0 (635) 250
PZWMC18^ 18 34.0 (864) 25.0 (635) 300
PZWMC1830^ 18 34.0 (864) 25.0 (635) 300
PZWMC26^ 26 48.2 (1224) 25.0 (635) 350
PZWMC2630^ 26 48.2 (1224) 25.0 (635) 350
Standards: UL 2416, NEMA 1, IP20 Accepts 19" EIA rack mount panels
and equipment
Packaging: Cabinet and keys, locks, two adjustable #12-24 threaded rails,
removable cover panel for vent on top of cabinet, assembly hardware